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Akins, Cedrick               1298 
Akins, Deborah   1252 
Alday, Shirley  1287 
Anderson, Millie   1238   
Auditors                          1601 
Bascom, Chinita  1237 
Black, Rutha  1224 
Board Room  1299 
Brown, James, Dr.     1242/1232 
Brown-Byrd, Stephanie 1254 
Butler, Jane  1232 
Bryant, Matthew  1311 
Byrd, Lakeisha        1377 
Cloud, Katrina  1603 
Curriculum Library         1302 
Dallas, Katherine  1235 
Daniels, Anitria (Fran) 1296 
Davis, Mary  1286 
Davis, Melanie  1274 
Diagnostic Conf Rm 1269 
Ellison, Cheryl  1242 
ESE (Front Desk)  1245 
Estrada, Jackie  1265 
ETO   1401 
Francis, Carolyn  1292 
Francis, Lealer  1239 
Geathers Amanda           1267 
Gilcrease, Sharon            1401 
Hale, Desmona  1410 
Harris, Abria  1318 
Henry, Felita  1270 
Herring, Regina        1497/1271 
Jackson, Hilda  1280 
Jackson, Sylvia  1403 
James, Bruce  1248 
Kent, Shay  1306 
King, Melanie  1227 
Knight, Sarah                  1317 
Lanier, Mary  1221 
Lee, Deandrea                      1272 
Mathlin-Sully, Charlene     1273 
Mays, LaClarence  1246 
McCall, Wanda  1229 
McGriff-Farlin, Tammy       1278 
McGriff-West, Anna 1305 
McKinnon, Caroline      1225 
Milton, Paula  1257 
Milton, Roger P.  1286 
Muse-Johnson, Vicki 1295 
Price, Demarrius  1300 
Raynak, Rose              1265/1600 
Receptionist       1221 
Riggins, Larissa  1316 
Robinson, Crystal  1602 
Robinson, Sandra  1228 
Sierra, Nancy  1315 
Stowell, Jessica  1272 

Suber, Angie  1266 
Tech Training Center 1500 
Thomas, Joanette 1375 
Thomas, John                  1303 
Thomas, Kenneth            2245 
Thomas, Sharon       1239/1240 
Walker, Ida  1401 
Ward, Kevin  2904 
Pauline West  1247 
Whaley, Franzline 1264 
Wiggins, Sheantika, Dr. 1296 
Wood, Bonnie  1222 
Youmans, Darlean 1261 
 
School Board Members 
Frost, Charlie      1286/1313 
Scott, Steve  1286 
Lewis, Audrey  1286 
Smith, Tyrone        1286/1314 
Simmons, Isaac  1286 

 
 
 

FAX NUMBERS 
Curriculum  & Inst. 627-3530 
Support Services 875-3193 
Diagnostic  875-1175 
ESE                                  627-5327 
ESOL/Bilingual 627-4865 
Federal Programs 
   Title 1 & Grants 875-2983 
Finance  627-5357 
FL State Hosp 663-7900 
K-12 (Academics) 627-3530 
Legal Section 875-3193 
Maintenance 875-8795       
Media/Tech Center 627-9174 
Parent Svcs 627-7594 
Human Resources 875-8757 
Pre-K Office 875-8790      
Pauline West 627-2023 
Transportation 875-8895      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Departments in Walker Building Complex 
Superintendent – Roger P. Milton/Mary Davis 
Finance – Bonnie Wood 
Budget –  LaClarence Mays 
Assessment – Caroline McKinnon 
Instructional Specialists –  Sarah Knight/Abria Harris/Calvin 

Robinson 
ESOL –  Maria Pouncey 
Exceptional Student Ed – Sharon Thomas/Lealer Francis 
Federal Programs – Rose Raynak/Jackie Estrada 
Florida Virtual –Carolyn Francis 
Food Service – Paula Milton/Melanie Davis 
Head Start/PreK – Carolyn Harden/Laurie Hall 
Human Resources – Pauline West/Sandra Robinson 
Instruction, Elementary – Tammy McGriff-Farlin/Cheryl Ellison 
Instruction, Secondary – Dr. Sylvia Jackson/Cheryl Ellison 
Inventory – Bruce James 
Legal/Policies/Prcd/Public Rcds  – Dr. James Brown/Jane Butler 
Maintenance – Bill Hunter/Barbara Smith/Angie Roberts 
Media & Technology – Dr. Sheantika Wiggins/Anitria Daniels 
Network – John Thomas 
Parent Services –  Vicki Muse-Johnson/Deborah Akins 
Professional Learning - Ida Walker/Sharon Gilcrease 
Safety – Bruce James 
School Board – Mary Davis 
Student Information/Skyward –Dr. S. Wiggins/ Darlean Youmans 
 
Other Departments                     Phone #              

Adaptive PE (A. Trueblood)  662-2492 
Adult Career & Technical Ed  875-8324 
AmeriCorp    627-9409 
Dick Howser                                875-2635 
ESE Employment Spec.               662-2300 x 2177 
  (Janice Maxwell) 
ESE Parent Involvement  627-9651  
ESE PK (Kecia Hills)   627-3861 x 1704 
ESOL PAEC/Migrant Ed.  875-3806 
Home Education    627-9651 x 1252 
Homebound (Katherine Dallas) 875-8871 x 1235 
Homeless    627-9651 x 1495 
Maintenance Dept.   627-9888        
Midway HeadStart                 576-7002 
PAEC    850-638-6131 
Pre-K Office (Carolyn Harden/L Hall 627-3861 x 1702  
Quincy 3s                                     627-9651 x 1578 
STEM       627-9651  
Transition Teacher    627-6030 x 2410 
Transportation Dept. (A Gay/S Gleaton) 627-6858        
TCC House   558-3620 
Two Year Old Program  627-9651 x 1241 
Visiting Teacher 
    (Rolanda Jackson)  662-2300 x 2112 
Volunteer Program – Carolyn Francis    627-9651 x  1292

Updated 8/20/2018 

Please contact Jane Butler for changes 

butlerj@gcpsmail.com 

850.627.9651 ext 1232 

http://www.gcps.k12.fl.us/
mailto:butlerj@gcpsmail.com


 


